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- HADDONFIELD

PROBABLE STARTING LINE-UP

e SIE e Do T S " e i T RET T T T TRRT SR

Van Etten  Flaherty, R. Cramer Bleakley O'Donnell Babcock  Schwartz
84 77 66 85 61 72 44
- . QB
Chew
12
-~ 1HB ] FB RHB
Krier," J. Eastwick ~ Allen
15 36 20
:COACHES
oy Head—Russ-Spicer ] - = : 4. ¥.—Ceorge Réeves ...
; V.. line—Bake .Tretman. - V. and J. V. Backs—-Bob Keck
V. Ass't—William Smith Frosh—Joe Foulk
' Frosh Backs—Lee Servatiuvs . . - -

COLONIAL CONFERENCE SPECTATOR'S: CODE OF ETHICS

1. Spectators are an important part of the game and. should at all times conform

" to accept‘ standards of good sportsmanship and ‘_hgéha_g_ipr.

2. \Sbécta.tors should at all times respect ofﬁcials:, .coaches and players as
guests in the community and extend all courtesies o ‘them.

3. Enthusﬁas_t;‘_c__;_and wholesomeichegrin‘g-is encouraged. | o

4: Booing and disrespectful remarks should be avoided at all times;

5. Spectators should encourage all people to observe this Conference’s Code
of- Ethics. Those who do. not respond should be reported to the proper
school autherities immediately. ‘

6. Spectators shiould observe and obey all rules and regulation of the school

- including those concerning smoking, food: and sofe drink consumption, and
parking of cars.

"COCA-COLA" AND “COKE” ARE REGISTERED TRADE-MARKS WHICH IDENTIFY ONLY THE PRODUCT OF THE COCA-COLA COMPANY. PRINTED IN US.A.

REFEREES' SIGNALS

: : Personal foul. \ Clipping.  lllegal use of
E ; N Allegal position : L ) ; hand or grm.
e O it O - orprocedure. — ; — @

Hegal forward
o handi

i B =) =, Interference with

R Intentional - L caich
é‘bdw_éfsum&_..—g—-— Gm‘}""g grounding. - F{ or forward pass
= Crawling. : ——— . m:.?' Mg ‘ s b e et
* lllegal motion; Unspartsmanlike conduct. Deloy start o e : R Ineligible receiver
_illegal shift, both hands. __of half. illegal participation. Roughing the kickdr. ; : ~ Ullegal forward pass.. down field on pes
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COLLINGSWOOD

PROBABLE STARTING LINE.UP

LE LT LG < RG By TRE
Schlereth Gerelus Hastings Glaser  “Nieman - Reardon Goulburn
85 75 63 89 - 64 55 88
QB
Thompson
13
LHB FB RHE
McFaul Sherwin Rudderow
22 44 33
. COACHES .
F_i-Heud-Cﬂach—-dehn_Ridiﬂgepw— ~ ——Assistant—Joseph Shisler __ f‘g
' Assistant—Albert Drulis ~ Associate——Richard ‘Ridinger :
Assistant—Robert Smith Frosh—Edwin Kolongowski
Assistant—Enos Young Frosh—Douglas Spong

COLONIAL CONFERENCE SPECTATOR'S CODE OF ETHICS

7. New Jersey State Law prohibits alcoholic beverages of any kind ¢n school
property: The law further prohibits any person under the influence of
alcohol to be on school property.

8. Spectators should respect and

‘obey all’school officials;. and. police at all o
athletic’ dontests, - " s ) ) !
9. Bands should not be Dbermitted at baskethall games, but can play at half time.
10.  Cheerleaders should ke respected when performing for the opposiﬁg team fans.

11. For flagrant or repeated violation of ' this code, ‘spectators well be evicted
irom the area.

e \"\ " Iilegally kicking or
; s balting a loose ball. ;
o - Pushing, helping pJ

- runnerer -

N '\ inlerlb;kedinté;ferenqé._. } To
e FOUL SIGN:A'-SﬁJ i

Incamplete forward pass,
Ball ready  Penalty declined. No play
forplay.  arnaceara

Officials time out.




No. Name
10 Cronk

1 Grear

12 **Chew

15  *Krier, J.
18 Tomlin
19 Rouh

20 *Allen

25  Talton

30  Krier, D.
31 *Rose

33 Cusack
36 *Eastwick
38 Lane

39 ~ Emerson
44 **Schwartz (Capt)
53 Gauntt
54  Warden
55 Pope

58 *ls-lughes
59 Lind

60 Flaherty, M.
61  *O’Donnell
62 Collins
463 Cupp

64  Hines

65 *Nicholson
66 *Cramer
63 Pope, R.
70  Williams
71 ’Leyé;\decker
72 Babcock
74 Bitting
77  *Flaherty, R.
79 Boenecke
80 .Levering
82 Vermatt
84 *Van Etten
85 Bleakley
87 Eastman
*Lettermen

Haddonfield H. S. Statistics

QB
QB
QB
HB
FB

HB
HB

HB
HB
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Position Height

5.8
69
5-10
5-11
5.9
5.7
5.4
5.10
5.11
5.10
5.10
6-2
6-0
6-1
6-1
6-1
5-11
5.10
6-0
5.10
6-0
5-10
5.7
5-11
5.9
5.10
5.9
5-11
6-2
599

6-1

6-1
6-2
6-0
5-10
6-0
6-0
6-2
5-11

Weight

147

154"

145
162
160
146
135

135

155
165
160
75
158
178
185
148
160
166
164
153
166
159
167
156
171
173
1790
150
203
186
195
192
216
182
171
155
164
170
168

Class
Soph.

Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Soph.
Sr.
Sr.
Soph.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Jr.
Sr.
Jr.
Soph.
Skl
S

it
Sr.
Sr.
)
Jr.

Sr.
Soph.
Soph.

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Soph.
Sr.
St
Soph.

" Collingswood H. S. Statistics

No.
10

11
12
13
15
20
21
22
23,

24

25
26
30
31
32

61
62
63
64
65
66
70

73
74

-
7

77
80
81

82
84

85
88

Name
Flint
Mason
Hill, T.
Thompson
Harris
Walsh
Franchi
McFaul
Kulak
Lindorfer
Andrew
Bevan -
Faupel .
Cook
Scccomanno
Rudderow
DeMarco
McGrath
DeRosa
Caccia
Stanton, J.
Sherwin
Milnes

-Birdsong

Stevenson
Burke
Mangan
Leary
Rupertus
Reardon
Johnston
Vogel

Leo
Hastings
Nieman
Pizzo
Griffith
Schmid
Tunderman
Murphy

Staszewski, R.

Cerelus

Staszewski, Ro.

Garrity
Dager

"Dambrowski

Wilson
Stanton, R.
Schlereth
Goulburn
Glaser
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Position Hzight

QB
QB
QB
QB
QB
HB
HB
HB

_HB
HB

HB

-H3:
_HB

HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

m
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Weight

140
140
145
160
168
123
146
156
145
157
166

160
%7130

157
150
160
142
160
155
165
168
163
175

195 -

135
145
165
162
171

Ao4

160
152
182
177
185
181

175
198
190
182
222
190
190
157
165

154
194
175
165
190
178

Class
Soph.
Soph.
Sr.

Sr.

Jr.
Soph.
Jr.

Jr.
Ji=
Soph.
Jr.
Sr.
J¢;
dr.

S i,

dr.

Jr.

. Sr.
Soph.
Soph.
Jr.

Jr.

Jr.

Sk
Sr.

Jr. .
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Soph.
Sr.
Jr.
SrA

Sr.

Sr.

Sr.
S
Soph.
Jr.
Jr.
Soph.
Sr.

Jr.
Sr.

Sr.

Soph.
Sr.
Jr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
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